Panel Accessories Price List April 2026 01
PRICE LIST
Product Code Description Height Lever
Length
Std
Packaging
List Price
(Rs.)
TRIANGLE20 20 mm Heavy Duty 20 mm 45 mm 25 Nos 48.00
TRIANGLE25 25 mm Heavy Duty 25 mm 45 mm 25 Nos 48.00
TRIANGLE30 30 mm Heavy Duty 30 mm 45 mm 25 Nos 50.00
TRIANGLE45 45 mm Heavy Duty 45 mm 45 mm 50 Nos 54.00
TRIANGLE Triangle Type
DC Key - - 100 Nos 28.00
TRIANGLE TYPE DC LOCK
Product Code Description Height Lever
Length
Std
Packaging
List Price
(Rs.)
SQ20 20 mm Heavy Duty 20 mm 45 mm 25 Nos 48.00
SQ25 25 mm Heavy Duty 25 mm 45 mm 25 Nos 48.00
SQ35 30 mm Heavy Duty 30 mm 45 mm 25 Nos 50.00
SQUARE Square Type
DC Key - - 100 Nos 28.00
SQUARE TYPE DC LOCK
Product Code Description Height Lever
Length
Std
Packaging
List Price
(Rs.)
PIN20PY 20 mm PY Series 20 mm 45 mm 50 Nos 42.00
PIN22A 22 mm PY Series 22 mm 45 mm 50 Nos 42.00
PIN25PY 25 mm PY Series 25 mm 45 mm 50 Nos 42.00
PIN28A 28 mm PY Series 28 mm 45 mm 50 Nos 42.00
PIN30PY 30 mm PY Series 30 mm 45 mm 50 Nos 44.00
PIN20 20 mm Heavy Duty 20 mm 45 mm 25 Nos 47.00
PIN25 25 mm Heavy Duty 25 mm 45 mm 25 Nos 47.00
PIN30 30 mm Heavy Duty 30 mm 45 mm 25 Nos 49.00
PIN20Z 20 mm Small Lever
PY Series 20 mm 35 mm 50 Nos 42.00
PIN25I 25 mm Small Lever
PY Series 25 mm 35 mm 50 Nos 42.00
PIN Pin Type DC Key - - 100 Nos 27.00
PIN TYPE DC LOCK
CONTROL  PANEL  ACCESSORIES
Panel Accessories Price List April 2026 02
PRICE LIST
SCREW DRIVER (MINUS) TYPE DC LOCK
Product Code Description Height Lever
Length
Std
Packaging
List Price
(Rs.)
SCREW20 20 mm 20 mm 45 mm 25 Nos 48.00
SCREW25 25 mm 25 mm 45 mm 25 Nos 48.00
SCREW28 28 mm 28 mm 45 mm 25 Nos 48.00
SCREW30 30 mm 30 mm 45 mm 25 Nos 50.00
SCREW Screw Driver
DC Key - - 100 Nos 28.00
Product Code Description Height Lever
Length
Std
Packaging
List Price
(Rs.)
WING20 20 mm 20 mm 45 mm 50 Nos 54.00
WING25 25 mm 25 mm 45 mm 50 Nos 54.00
WING30 30 mm 30 mm 45 mm 50 Nos 56.00
WING45 45 mm 45 mm 45 mm 50 Nos 60.00
POLYAMIDE KNOB LOCK (WING LOCK)
Product Code Description Height Lever
Length
Std

N40 40mm x 40mm (1 1/2”) 100 nos/Pkt 660.00
SELF ADHESIVE TIE MOUNT
Panel Accessories Price List April 2026 04
PRICE LIST
Product Code Description Quantity/Unit List Price  (Rs.)
S1 Saddle S1 100 nos/Pkt 95.00
S2 Saddle S2 100 nos/Pkt 120.00
SS3 Saddle S3 100 nos/Pkt 145.00
K1 Clips K1 100 nos/Pkt 75.00
K2 Clips K2 100 nos/Pkt 85.00
K3 Clips K3 100 nos/Pkt 95.00
K4 Clips K4 100 nos/Pkt 120.00
K5 Clips K5 100 nos/Pkt 180.00
PVC SADDLE & CLIPS
Product Code Description Size Quantity/Unit List Price (Rs.)
KDCT100 Non Releasable Tie 2.5 x 100 mm 100 nos/Pkt 33.00
KDCT150 Non Releasable Tie 3.6 x 150 mm 100 nos/Pkt 72.00
KDCT200 Non Releasable Tie 3.6 x 200 mm 100 nos/Pkt 100.00
KDCT250 Non Releasable Tie 4.8 x 250 mm 100 nos/Pkt 160.00
KDCT300 Non Releasable Tie 4.8 x 300 mm 100 nos/Pkt 210.00
KDCT400 Non Releasable Tie 4.8 x 400 mm 100 nos/Pkt 310.00
NYLON CABLE TIE
Product Code Size (Width x Thickness) Quantity/Unit List Price (Rs.)
SA152 15 mm x 2 mm 10 mtr/Roll 46.00
SA202 20 mm x 2 mm 10 mtr/Roll 70.00

INK RIBBON YELLOW TAPE FOR LETATWIN MACHINES
CONTROL  PANEL  ACCESSORIES
Panel Accessories Price List April 2026 07
PRICE LIST
Product
Code
Inner diameter
in mm
Cable Reference
Cross sec. area in mm
Wall thickness
in mm
List Price
(Rs.)/Roll
In Roll of 100 Mtrs.
MSL1.5 1.5 mm 0.50 0.4 mm 195.00
MSL2 2 mm 0.75 0.4 mm 250.00
MSL2.2 2.2 mm 1.00 0.4 mm 270.00
MSL2.5 2.5 mm 1.00 0.4 mm 300.00
MSL3 3 mm 1/1.50 0.4 mm 360.00
MSL3.2 3.2 mm 1.50 0.4 mm 375.00
MSL3.5 3.5 mm 1.50 0.4 mm 400.00
MSL4 4 mm 2.50 0.4 mm 450.00
MSL4.2 4.2 mm 2.50 0.4 mm 470.00
MSL4.5 4.5 mm 2.50 0.4 mm 500.00
MSL5 5 mm 4.00 0.4 mm 550.00
MSL5.2 5.2 mm 4.00 0.4 mm 575.00
MSL5.5 5.5 mm 4.00 0.4 mm 610.00
MSL6 6 mm 6.00 0.4 mm 650.00
MSL7 7 mm 10.00 0.4 mm 970.00
MSL8 8 mm 16.00 0.4 mm 1120.00
TOLERANCE : +/- 5% ON I.D & O.D

EB1 1/2 Inch 1 Inch 70.00
EB1 1/2 1/2 Inch 1 1/2 Inch 96.00
NUT 1/2” 1/2 Inch N.A. 8.00
EYE BOLTS
CONTROL  PANEL  ACCESSORIES
Product Code Description List Price (Rs.)
3 LOCK 3 Point Lock (Std Round Rod) 400.00
ROD 1MTR M.S Rod For 3 Point Lock 125.00
NTP-02 3 Point Lock With Flat Rod 1100.00
3 POINT LOCKS
Panel Accessories Price List April 2026 11
PRICE LIST
Product Code Size (Thread x
Length) Description List Price (Rs.)
DK3/16X25 3/16” x 25 mm Small Round Head Knob 6.50
DK1/4X28FT 1/4” x 28 mm Full Thread Knob 9.00
DK1/4X35FT 1/4” x 35 mm Full Thread Knob 10.50
DK6X28FT 6” x 28 mm Full Thread Knob 9.00
DK6X35FT 6” x 35 mm Full Thread Knob 10.50
DK6X45FT 6” x 45 mm Full Thread Knob 16.00
DK1/4X35HT 1/4” x 35 mm Half Thread Knob 16.00
DK1/4X45HT 1/4” x 45 mm Half Thread Knob 18.00
DK6X35HT 6” x 35 mm Half Thread Knob 16.00
DK6X45HT 6” x 45 mm Half Thread Knob 18.00
CIRCLIP Circlip (E Clip) 6 mm 1.20
WASHER6 Washer 1/4” - 6 mm 1.20
FWASHER6 Fibre Washer 1.50
DOOR KNOBS (THUMB SCREW)